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Position
Superintendent/Principal
Teacher

Teacher

Teacher
Administrative Assistant
Teacher

Teacher

Teacher
Intervention Coordinator
Teacher

Teacher
Instructional Aide
Teacher

Custodian
Psychologist
Maintenance
Instructional Aide
Teachers Sub
Resource Specialist
Secretary
Instructional Aide
Teachers Sub
Teachers Sub
Teachers Sub
Teachers Sub
Teachers Sub
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member

Board Member

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Mission Union Elementary
Mission Union Elementary
Mission Union Elementary
Mission Union Elementary
Mission Union Elementary
Mission Union Elementary
Mission Union Elementary
Mission Union Elementary
Mission Union Elementary
Mission Union Elementary
Mission Union Elementary
Mission Union Elementary
Mission Union Elementary
Mission Union Elementary
Mission Union Elementary
Mission Union Elementary
Mission Union Elementary
Mission Union Elementary
Mission Union Elementary
Mission Union Elementary
Mission Union Elementary
Mission Union Elementary
Mission Union Elementary
Mission Union Elementary
Mission Union Elementary
Mission Union Elementary
Mission Union Elementary
Mission Union Elementary
Mission Union Elementary
Mission Union Elementary

Mission Union Elementary

Department
Administration
Instructional
Instructional
Instructional
Administration
Instructional
Instructional
Instructional
Instructional
Instructional
Instructional
Instructional
Instructional
Cust./Maint.
Counselling
Cust./Maint.
Instructional
Instructional
Counselling
Administration
Instructional
Instructional
Instructional
Instructional
Instructional
Instructional
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration

Administration

Total Wages

$124,870

$77,816
$70,553
$69,939
$69,031
$58,918
$55,184
$51,240
$43,102
$40,519
$40,314
$29,028
$27,095
$22,696
$9,063
$8,969
$4,884
$4,875
$4,744
$3,418
$2,648
$1,850
$1,450
$1,100
$875
$750
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



