	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Superintendent/Principal		Mission Union Elementary	Administration	\$124,870
2.	Teacher		Mission Union Elementary	Instructional	\$77,816
3.	Teacher		Mission Union Elementary	Instructional	\$70,553
4.	Teacher		Mission Union Elementary	Instructional	\$69,939
5.	Administrative Assistant		Mission Union Elementary	Administration	\$69,031
6.	Teacher		Mission Union Elementary	Instructional	\$58,918
7.	Teacher		Mission Union Elementary	Instructional	\$55,184
8.	Teacher		Mission Union Elementary	Instructional	\$51,240
9.	Intervention Coordinator		Mission Union Elementary	Instructional	\$43,102
10.	Teacher		Mission Union Elementary	Instructional	\$40,519
11.	Teacher		Mission Union Elementary	Instructional	\$40,314
12.	Instructional Aide		Mission Union Elementary	Instructional	\$29,028
13.	Teacher		Mission Union Elementary	Instructional	\$27,095
14.	Custodian		Mission Union Elementary	Cust./Maint.	\$22,696
15.	Psychologist		Mission Union Elementary	Counselling	\$9,063
16.	Maintenance		Mission Union Elementary	Cust./Maint.	\$8,969
17.	Instructional Aide		Mission Union Elementary	Instructional	\$4,884
18.	Teachers Sub		Mission Union Elementary	Instructional	\$4,875
19.	Resource Specialist		Mission Union Elementary	Counselling	\$4,744
20.	Secretary		Mission Union Elementary	Administration	\$3,418
21.	Instructional Aide		Mission Union Elementary	Instructional	\$2,648
22.	Teachers Sub		Mission Union Elementary	Instructional	\$1,850
23.	Teachers Sub		Mission Union Elementary	Instructional	\$1,450
24.	Teachers Sub		Mission Union Elementary	Instructional	\$1,100
25.	Teachers Sub		Mission Union Elementary	Instructional	\$875
26.	Teachers Sub		Mission Union Elementary	Instructional	\$750
27.	Board Member		Mission Union Elementary	Administration	\$0
28.	Board Member		Mission Union Elementary	Administration	\$0
29.	Board Member		Mission Union Elementary	Administration	\$0
30.	Board Member		Mission Union Elementary	Administration	\$0
31.	Board Member		Mission Union Elementary	Administration	\$0